JARROD GILDEA

REP: RWA RISE: rw@rise-agency.com.au
DOB: 02/04/1997
Email: jarrod.gildea23@gmail.com

TRAINING

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2021
2020
2020
2018

FEATURE FILM

2024
2024

2023
2023
2023
2022

2019
2017

SHORT FILM

2024
2023
2023
2022
2022

THEATRE

2022
2020
2018

MUSIC VIDEO
2023

COMMERCIAL

2023
2023
2023

2020

SYDNEY ACTORS ASSOCIATION

MCLEOD CASTING
MAURA FAY CASTING
LES CHANTERY STUDIO
ACTING FOR SCREEN
VOICE WORK

WAREHOUSE WORKSHOP

AMAW, SYDNEY
LES CHANTERY STUDIO
NIDA, SYDNEY

WAREHOUSE WORKSHOP INTERNSHIP

PRODUCTION
LOVE & LEMON TREES
HONEY

CHASING LEMONS
COOKED

KONG

ELVIS

I’'M MATURE
THOR RAGNAROK

TOMORROW NEVER COMES

TREPIDATION
VIVIENNE & HENRI
CHRISTMAS NEEVE
LUCKY DEVIL

SEX SHOP
THE LAND MINE IS ME
12 ANGRY MEN

PUMPKIN SPICE

MCHAPPY DAY

DOMINOS’ JAW DROPPERS

SKYRIZI (US)

DIRECTOR/COMPANY
SAVANNA CRASTO
TOBIAS HALL

SAVANNA CRASTO
CAM UTIGER

JORDAN VOGT- ROBERTS

BAZ LUHRMANN

JOSH MORRIS
TAIKA WAITITI

JASMINE BARUI
LATEISHA KENNEWELL
BONNIE CEE

BONNIE CEE

PETER KOEVARI

JAKE MOSS
TARA LAWRENCE
PAM COOPER,
LESLEY DAVIS

ANNOYANCE BAR AND
THEATRE (Chicago)

DYLAN DUCLOS
BENJAMIN FLAXMAN
WARREN FISCHER

DOMINOS’ WAR ON CHARGES JONATHAN NYQUIST

SAM HAFT

THEA MCLEOD
LEIGH PICKFORD
LES CHANTERY
PETER RASMUSSEN
GABRIELLE ROGERS
TOM MCSWEENEY
GEORGIE SYMES
LES CHANTERY

PIP EDWARDS

TOM MCSWEENEY

ROLE

(LEAD) TIMOTHY
(SUPPORTING)
JAMES QUINN
(LEAD) TIMOTHY
(CORE CAST) OL
(FE) VOLLEYBALLER
(FE)
PHOTOGRAPHER
(CORE CAST) LLOYD
(FE) ASGARDIAN

(LEAD) EZRA

(LEAD) OSCAR
(SUPPORTING) FOOTMAN
(SUPPORTING) JACKSON
(LEAD) KENT

(SUPPORTING) PATRICK
(CORE) ROCCP, KAl
(MAIN CAST) JUROR 12

FUCKBOY

MACDONALDS WORKER
(HERO) BOYFRIEND
(SUPPORTING)
BASEBALL PLAYER

(FE) DELIVERY RIDER


mailto:jarrod.gildea23@gmail.com

Jarrod is highly talented in a variety of sports including Motocross, Rugby and Basketball. He has
a huge passion for photography, film and Painting. He is currently working on a body of art work
to showcase at an art exhibition for the Home Of The Arts.



