JARROD GILDEA

REP: RWA RISE: rw@rise-agency.com.au

DOB: 02/04/1997

Email: jarrod.gildea23@gmail.com

TRAINING

2023	SYDNEY ACTORS ASSOCIATION	SAM HAFT
2023	MCLEOD CASTING	THEA MCLEOD
2023	MAURA FAY CASTING	LEIGH PICKFORD
2023	LES CHANTERY STUDIO	LES CHANTERY
2023	ACTING FOR SCREEN	PETER RASMUSSEN
2022	VOICE WORK	GABRIELLE ROGERS
2022	WAREHOUSE WORKSHOP	TOM MCSWEENEY
2021	AMAW, SYDNEY	GEORGIE SYMES
2020	LES CHANTERY STUDIO	LES CHANTERY
2020	NIDA, SYDNEY	PIP EDWARDS
2018	WAREHOUSE WORKSHOP INTERNSHIP	TOM MCSWEENEY

FEATURE FILM

	PRODUCTION	DIRECTOR/COMPANY	ROLE
2024	LOVE & LEMON TREES	SAVANNA CRASTO	(LEAD) TIMOTHY
2024	HONEY	TOBIAS HALL	(SUPPORTING) JAMES QUINN
2023	CHASING LEMONS	SAVANNA CRASTO	(LEAD) TIMOTHY
2023	COOKED	CAM UTIGER	(CORÉ CAST) OL
2023	KONG	JORDAN VOGT- ROBERTS	(FE) VOLLEYBALLER
2022	ELVIS	BAZ LUHRMANN	(FE)
			PHOTOGRAPHER
2019	I'M MATURE	JOSH MORRIS	(CORE CAST) LLOYD
2017	THOR RAGNAROK	TAIKA WAITITI	(FE) ASGARDIAN

SHORT FILM

2024	TOMORROW NEVER COMES	JASMINE BARUI	(LEAD) EZRA
2023	TREPIDATION	LATEISHA KENNEWELL	(LEAD) OSCAR
2023	VIVIENNE & HENRI	BONNIE CEE	(SUPPORTING) FOOTMAN
2022	CHRISTMAS NEEVE	BONNIE CEE	(SUPPORTING) JACKSON
2022	LUCKY DEVIL	PETER KOEVARI	(LEAD) KENT

THEATRE			
2022	SEX SHOP	JAKE MOSS	(SUPPORTING) PATRICK
2020	THE LAND MINE IS ME	TARA LAWRENCE	(CORE) ROCCP, KAI
2018	12 ANGRY MEN	PAM COOPER,	(MAIN CAST) JUROR 12
		LESLEY DAVIS	

MUSIC VIDEO

2023	PUMPKIN SPICE	ANNOYANCE BAR AND	FUCKBOY
		THEATRE (Chicago)	

COMMERCIAL

2023	MCHAPPY DAY	DYLAN DUCLOS	MACDONALDS WORKER
2023	DOMINOS' JAW DROPPERS	BENJAMIN FLAXMAN	(HERO) BOYFRIEND
2023	SKYRIZI (US)	WARREN FISCHER	(SUPPORTING)
			BASEBALL PLAYER
2020	DOMINOS' WAR ON CHARGE	S JONATHAN NYQUIST	(FE) DELIVERY RIDER

Jarrod is highly talented in a variety of sports including Motocross, Rugby and Basketball. He has a huge passion for photography, film and Painting. He is currently working on a body of art work to showcase at an art exhibition for the Home Of The Arts.